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Do you approve or disapprove of the recent performance of Governor Rick Scott?
Base Satprpor‘nogvley Saop:nperi'\’ohvat-;c digzs‘srite di:;gzﬁize Unsure
Sex
Base 1235 28% 18% 12% 39% a%
Male 550 34% 19% 13% 32% 2%
Female 685 23% 16% 12% 44% 5%
Age
Base 1235 28% 18% 12% 39% a%
18-34 247 25% 12% 4% 51% 9%
35-49 324 27% 26% 6% 40% 2%
50-64 352 27% 12% 17% 41% 2%
65 and older 307 30% 20% 21% 26% 3%
region
Base 1235 28% 18% 12% 39% a%
NORTH FL / JACKSONVILLE 240 23% 19% 9% 42% 7%
ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 249 22% 20% 9% 43% 7%
SOUTHERN 449 33% 16% 16% 33% 1%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 297 28% 16% 13% 42% 1%
Party
Base 1235 28% 18% 12% 39% a%
Republican 482 43% 29% 11% 12% 5%
Democrat 518 12% 9% 15% 62% 1%
NPA / Other 225 31% 12% 9% 44% 4%
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Do you approve or disapprove of the recent performance of Governor Rick Scott?
Base Total approve Total disapprove Unsure
Sex
Base 1235 45% 51% 4%
Male 550 53% 45% 2%
Female 685 39% 56% 5%
Age
Base 1235 45% 51% 4%
18-34 247 36% 55% 9%
35-49 324 53% 46% 2%
50-64 352 40% 58% 2%
65 and older 307 50% 46% 3%
region
Base 1235 45% 51% 4%
NORTH FL / JACKSONVILLE 240 42% 51% 7%
ORLANDO / SPACE COAST 249 42% 51% 7%
SOUTHERN 449 50% 49% 1%
TAMPA / GULF COAST 297 44% 55% 1%
Party
Base 1235 45% 51% 4%
Republican 482 72% 23% 5%
Democrat 518 21% 77% 1%
NPA / Other 225 43% 53% 4%
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